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STUNNING 5 YR NEW FERNBROOK
: POPULAR FLR PLAN & GREAT CURB APPEAL e R
LYNN* & JOHN™ CANDIS HDUSSDS

DREWRY » 4 Bedrooms, 3 Bathrooms + Finished Rec Room - o e

PO IPI « Bcqutiful private lot NO HOMES behind ovriking o _ 1
05874-3080 WG you would like to live near a dquaint g1 &

( m5|87304a0 » Profess. Landscaging & Irrigation front & back
s Village in northwest Caledon and have

1.800-263-34%4 » Hardwood, Ceramics and freshly Painted 5
* Sep Li Dining & Fam rms, 2-sided Frpl _ e
e btk ROYAL LEPAGE town water, gas and cable available, this g &
s s 5007 [ot is for you. Please call |

Mmﬂ‘ » Oak Kitchen, SS appliances, Butler's Servery
'» Steps to Schools & Gellert Community Centre :
SPECIAUISTS WWW. Iynnand]nhn ca Wﬁﬁ‘}j};ﬁ'ﬂ!}gﬁu Candls Flnussos* fnr more mfurmatlnn .

TAKE THIS OPPORTUNITYTO |
BUILD IN CALEDON!
aquaint [ 0] LY

with walkout to lush ravine (view for miles). 3+1 §
bedrooms, gleaming hardwood floors, updated f &
windows, furnace, washrooms, broadloom etc.

Immaculate condition. Huge double garage. g |
Beautiful ravine lot, 60' x 140", on quiet dead | &
end street. Great for kids.You will love this {8 §
location & well established neighbourhood. Call | &
Mike Adams* 905- B?‘5211 i

RENOVATED & BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED

1. Erin - 10 Acres, shop, pond, upgrades!!
e $589,000.
MnHTHA 2. Georgetown - Country charm in tnwn
SUMMERS.CA $479,000.
BN 3. Belfountain - 2 spectacular acres, 4 bdrms.
AT $525,000.
*'%3}877'51 65 4. Orangeville area - 90 acres, pond, fields.

Tomson Associalc: G

MAUHEEN

IMMACULATE NEW LISTING
PLUCINSKY

Spacious 3 bedroom home has fully finished - oot 401 at Guelph Line. 2 (was 3) bdrms. 2 WR. Main | &=
basernem with rec room, computer room and an exira gqu5']877_5211 fir Fam rm. Cosy LR with bay window & wood

3 pc. bathroom with shower. Open concept main floor 1.800-834-5515 stove. DR with w/o to deck o/l rolling fields, small |

Bn 51 55 Eat-in kitchen has ceramic floor and walkout to fenced : _ :
yard. There's lots to like here - call us for all the details & h:arn & paddocks. Include: stove top; new fridge,
dishwasher, washer & dryer; 2 propane tanks.

and your personal tourl MLS#W779766 05-684-30 - ) ,
More pictures and directions on my website

More pictures on our website:
www.haltonhomes.com

brick Victorian with small barn on 6 rolling acres.

JH N - : _ i
NE corner of Guelph Line & 30th SR. ~ 10 minto g |

MATTHEW HILL® &
GL‘HEH HUGHES'

www.marthasummers.ca

Johnson Associates
IILTON LID. REALSON Peur:e Aw Last _ Years

http Hmaureen .ca
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Sun. Nov. 6,
2-4 pm
90 Neilson Dr.,
Etobicoke
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DIDYOU SAYTHAT YOU HAVE BEEN | ‘H " QOVERLOOK DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN
TRYINGTOFINDAMOVEIN' | L .ome AND FARMERS’ MARKET

] Situated on Neilson Drive, south of Bloor, just west of
This 1886 stone home in old downtown Georgetown won't last e

JESSIE 427. Build your dream home on a premium 1/2 acre & &

JACOBS

*Sales Rep.

IMMACULATE BUNGALOW?? | DAY,

long. Numerous upgrades and renovations. Features 9' & & ‘Sales Rep.
ceilings, curved staircase, mn flr library with built-in bookcase. [

treed valley lot in Etobicoke. 90.03 feet frontage.

1905) Backs onto Renforth Creek. Close to recreation

877 5155 amenities, golf course, schools, Sherway/Cloverdale,
Queensway Hospital. Easy access to TTC, 427, 401, j &
]g}hng[m ,ﬁ,g,c,gma{eg QEW. House is As Is Where Is condition. Call John | &
Day* for details. 05-575-99 | ¢

i9“53*877-5165 Then look no further!! Glowing updated

[:%5'187?'5165 Gas FP in family rm, w/o to deck. Mn fir laundry. Upgrades to
main level, absolutely stunning lower level -

kit. and upstairs bathroom. Appliances and window coverings |& &
included. Double car carport with loft of artist’s studio heated | &
by propane. Driveway is ROW. Property is zoned C2. Great ¢

Johnson Associates
R N uppurtumty for cnmmer:;tah‘remdenhai uses.

ACTON-HONEYFIELD AREA

AM;&D“RHTL Stunning corner unit just steps from |
bl Community centre and future park. This Cape [

GREAT LOCATION IN ERINVILLAGE -s285.000 | | \4 PHIVACY' PFIIVACY' PHIVACY'

LiZz QSF_“GHHTDN ;l;his Cﬂfmfﬂrtable gpacl?us 3. bedroom famlly JOHN Country hideaway! Cherish the peace and quiet. Enjoy starry
(905) - O Eatgrets 5} r;:{ati Encﬁd gard, dspf?{:mus DAY nights. Cattle nosing at your back fence. Raised bungalow on. §&s &
18775211 [QOMOF e HCNGR, RAEIOS i L Eanh "Sales Rep. 1/2 acre is ideally located for easy commuting. Surrounded by £
18003345515 newer windows, gas fireplace in family room, 2 B .- cedar rail fence and cedar plantings. 3 bedroom with | &
new furnace 2004, central air and large double & B ICERRYFEITIM renovated living room, dining room and kitchen. Some |88 ¢

car garage with walk-in to house. All this, plus E | -windows upgraded. Part finished basement. Numerous

everything within walking distance 1o Schools, : . improvements by owner including fireplace mantie. Ceiling -}
Parks, Community Centre and Shops. Move in ¢ L]fl'hﬂSﬂ'T! Associates fans, light fixtures and curtains included. Appliances

Meadowiowne Realty, Boker  D@ITY| fOr More information. $339,900. befnre TI'IE SHDW ﬂlES MLS# X?39216 332 05 negc:hab*a 05.524 24
2 bl el 0w oo

INDEPENDENTLY CWNED AND OPERATED 5 e
s vy 4 ot AR R T v | i} il e o, L R B, O : - —--\- A .-.- st Janlr i R plrimaldiciin. lqu# i

' Delivered to over 24,445 Homes in the Halton Hllls"Are'

'::'1 es Re .-.-a-..-|;-.-'|!"2-|_ Ves

. Cod style home with wrap around porch is
aidis 5232 over 2000 sq. ft. 4+1 bedroom with hardwood =
on main level. Master bedroom has ensuite
with soaker tub and double sinks. Call Amy &




